

Date: September 25th, 2023

Benefitting:

Stop Soldier Suicide, the Ricky Sensbach Scholarship for a Kinnelon High School Graduate and the For Rick Foundation.

Location: Essex Fells Country Club

219 Devon Rd, Essex Fells, NJ 07021

Phone: (973) 226-3800

https://www.essexfellscc.com/

Schedule:

Registration & Range 10:45AM

Lunch 11:15AM

Shot Gun 12:30PM

Cocktails & Buffet 6PM-8PM

Golf Format: Shamble

Various prizes including a hole in one grand prize of \$50,000!

Can't attend, but still want to help? Visit our website to contribute: www.forrickfoundation.org

Registration deadline: August 20th, 2023

Corporate Partners - \$10,000.00

• Includes four foursomes, four tee sponsors, display of your company banner, recognition from the podium during reception, and on our website.

Platinum Event Sponsors - \$5,000.00

• Includes two foursomes, two tee sponsors, display of your company banner, recognition from the podium during reception, and on our website.

Bronze Sponsors - \$3,000.00

• Includes one foursome, one tee sponsor, display of your company banner, recognition from the podium during reception and on our website

Lunch Sponsors - \$2,500.00

• Includes one foursome, signage displayed as Lunch Sponsor at clubhouse bar, and recognition on our website.

Cocktail Hour Sponsor s- \$2,500.00

• Includes one foursome, sponsor signage at clubhouse, and recognition on our website.

Tee Sponsors - \$150.00

• Sponsor signage at tee box and recognition on For Rick Foundation's website.

Foursome - \$1,200.00

• Includes one foursome

Indiviual Golfer - \$300.00

• Sponsor signage at tee box and recognition on For Rick Foundation's website.

Cocktail & Buffet – Recption Only - \$100.00

Includes cocktails & buffet 6PM-8PM

Contact

Phone

Tee sign to say (if applicable)_____

Amount Enclosed _____

Registration deadline: August 20th, 2022

Please make check payable to:

For Rick Foundation

12 Oakway Dr

Stockholm, NJ 07460

Player 1: Name_____

Email: ______

Address: ______

Playing as a foursome? Yes or No

Player 2: Name_____

Email: _____

Address: _____

Player 3: Name

Email: _____

Address: ______

Player 4: Name______

Email: ______

Address: ______

Player 5: Name_____

Email: ______

Address:
Player 4: Name
Email:
Address:
Player 6: Name
Email:
Address:
Player 7: Name
Email:
Address:
Player 8: Name
Email:
Address:
Player 9: Name
Email:
Address:
Player 10: Name
Email:
Address:

Player 11: Name	
Email:	
Address:	
Player 12: Name	
Email:	
Address:	
Player 13: Name	
Email:	
Address:	
Player 14: Name	
Email:	
Address:	
Player 15: Name	
Email:	
Address:	
Player 16: Name	
Email:	
Address:	
Registration deadline: August 20th, 2023 Please make check payable to: For Rick Foundation 12 Oakway Dr Stockholm, NJ 07460	

The For Rick Foundation is a 501(c)3 organization. All donations are tax deductible. EIN# 84-2131672